TOPPER WINTER REGATTA
NATIONAL YACHT CLUB DUN LAOGHAIRE

Results are provisional as of 9:04 on March 4, 2019

4.2 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Division Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

Boy Junior 4.2 470 East Antrim Boat Charlie 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 50 3.0
4.2 Club Patterson

Girl  Junior 4.2 47160 Clontarf Yacht& Boat Ella Fitzgerald (3.0) 1.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 6.0
4.2 Club

Boy Junior 4.2 46609 Donaghadee Sailing Daniel Palmer 2.0 3.0 2.0 (8.0 15.0 7.0
4.2 Club DNC)

Girl  Junior 4.2 44323 Wexford Harbour & Sarah Kenny (5.0) 4.0 4.0 3.0 16.0 11.0
4.2 Tennis Club

Boy Junior 4.2 33827 Wexford Harbour & Peter Kenny 4.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0 22.0 14.0
4.2 Tennis Club DNF)

Boy Junior 4.2 44321 Wexford Harbour & Max 6.0 6.0 6.0 (8.0 26.0 18.0
4.2 Tennis Club Sweetman DNC)

Giirl  Junior 4.2 47307 National Yacht Club. Kate 70 7.0 (8.0 8.0 30.0 22.0
4.2 O'Connell DNC) DNF

Full Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Division Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

Boy Youth Full 47946 Royal Cork Yacht Eoin Horgan 3.0 5.0 1.0 (12.0) 21.0 9.0
Club

Boy Youth Full 47721 Royal Cork Yacht Cillian Foster 5.0 1.0 4.0 (10.0) 20.0 10.0
Club

Girl  Youth Full 48187 Royal Cork Yacht Emma (14.0) 4.0 2.0 8.0 28.0 14.0
Club O'Sullivan

Girl  Youth Full 47590 Wexford Harbour Aoife Murphy 1.0 3.0 (15.0) 13.0 320 17.0
Boat& Tennis

Club

Boy Youth Full 48054 Quoile Yacht Club Colin Crichton 7.0 7.0 (44.0 3.0 61.0 17.0

DNF)

Boy Youth Full 48455 Royal Cork Yacht HughLynch 9.0 (10.0) 9.0 1.0 29.0 19.0
Club

Boy Youth Full 46958 Royal Cork Yacht Darragh (17.0) 2.0 5.0 14.0 38.0 21.0
Club Collins

Boy Youth Full 48460 National Yacht Adam Irvin (18.0) 14.0 6.0 2.0 40.0 22.0
Club

Boy Youth Full 47951 Neil O'Leary 10.0 9.0 3.0 66.0 22.0



Fleet Division Class SailNo

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Youth

Junior

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Youth

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

47610

47581

41095

47592

48184

48197

48081

47069

46366

47097

46189

47611

48005

47230

46424

48173

47566

47839

48000

48441

47197

47305

Club

Royal Cork Yacht

Club

Coleraine Yacht

Club

Royal North of
Ireland Yacht
Club

East Antrim Boat

Club

Clontarf Yacht &

Boat Club

Kinsale Yacht
Club

Royal St George

Yacht Club

Ballyholme Yacht

Club

East Antrim Boat

Club

National Yacht
Club

Carrickfergus
Sailing Club

County Antrim
Yacht Club

East Down Yacht

Club

Wexford Harbour

Boat& Tennis
Club

National Yacht
Club

Carrickfergus
Sailing Club

Galway City SC
Wexford Harbour

Boat & Tennis
Club

Wexford Harbour

Boat & Tennis
Club

Skerries Sailing

Club

Royal St George

Yacht Club

National Yacht
Club

HelmName

Tom Coulter

Hannah
Dadley-Young

Kelly
Patterson

James
Fitzgerald

Frances
Corkery

Jacques
Murphy

Lewis
Thompson

Zoe Whitford

Zoe Hall

Matthew
McClernon

Daniel
Corbett

Conor Allen

Emma Lynch

Caoimhe
Byrne

Erin
McClernon

Alex Roe

Becky
Lowney

Scott Murphy

Una Connell

Daniel
O'Connor

Caoimhe
Seymour

Izzy O'Farrell

R1

20

4.0

(19.0)

11.0

13.0

(26.0)

8.0

16.0

(32.0)

6.0

12.0

20.0

22.0

(24.0)

21.0

(28.0)

37.0

34.0

31.0

23.0

15.0

33.0

R2

(27.0)

6.0

17.0

18.0

8.0

20.0

15.0

11.0

23.0

(26.0)

16.0

12.0

(28.0)

13.0

(32.0)

24.0

19.0

22.0

21.0

31.0

30.0

29.0

R3 R4
(44.0
DNC)
8.0 180
180  (23.0)
70 7.0
(25.0) 4.0
13.0  (24.0)
120 50
(16.0) 15.0
11.0  (20.0)
100 6.0
190 16.0
(21.0) 17.0
140  (25.0)
170 110
220 220
230 210
260 19.0
200 (440
DNC)
240 (440
DNC)
290 (440
DNC)
280 (440
DNF)
(440 440
DNF) DNC
27.0

Total

55.0

51.0

50.0

58.0

58.0

63.0

54.0

58.0

71.0

67.0

66.0

71.0

78.0

81.0

97.0

97.0

120.0

124.0

125.0

126.0

133.0

133.0

Nett

28.0

28.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

37.0

38.0

38.0

39.0

41.0

45.0

46.0

50.0

57.0

65.0

69.0

76.0

80.0

81.0

82.0

89.0

89.0



Fleet Division Class SailNo

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Giirl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

46608

46719

48013

48304

42637

47308

47936

47082

44945

46414

12822

34788

Club

Carlingford Lough

Yacht Club

Blessington
Sailing Club

Royal North of

Ireland Yacht
Club

Cushendall
Sailing Club

National Yacht

Club

Royal North of

Ireland Yacht
Club

Clontarf Yacht &

Boat Club

National Yacht

Club

Donaghadee
sailing cub

Courtown Sailing

Club

National Yacht

Club

Wexford \harbour
& Tennis Club

Wexford Harbour
Boat & Tennis

Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
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